1	KEU D & FILEBY	
2	2022 HAT 23 PM 1:24	
3	Electronically Filed	_
4	By Bizabeth A, Brown	
5	Clerk of Supreme Cour	ť
6	In The First Judicial District Court of the State of Nevada	
7	In and for Carson City	
8		
9	CHAD WINDHAM MITCHELL, Plaintiff, Case No.: 22 OC 00060 1B 1B	
10	Dept. No.: II	
11	VS.	
12	CARSON CITY SHERIFF'S OFFICE , Defendant.	
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18	NOTICE OF APPEAL	
19	TO CLERK OF COURT, (Re: case# 22 OC 000 60 1B) 5/19/2022 This is a "NOTICE OF APPEAL" to be filed for 'ORDER DENY-	
20	ING REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION (duted 5/13/22)	
21	"CUSTODY DOES NOT ALLOW ME TO MEET THE STATED REQUIREMENT. (On Multiple Points Of Restrictions - see	
22	"Motion for Courts' Order ' content.) Please confirm your office is preparing the "Appeal" for	
23	tillion in the Annellete Court	
24	- also, I would like to know the status of my tormal pauperis sent to your court?	
25	- also, I'm seeking the whereabouts of my "Filed" stamped copies of my filings - in cluding the forma payperis document? Please retain this as a legal communication" with the Court as an indigent inmate - this is my only medium of notification at this time. Docker, 84783, Document 2022, 16972	
1		

	REUTO & FILED		
	2022 HAY 24 , AM 10: 56		
	ACOREY ROWLATT		
	Allegere		
In The First Indicial Dist	rict Court of the State of Nevada		
	for Carson City		
CHAD WINDHAM MITCHELL,	Case No.: 22 OC 00060 1B		
	Dept. No.: II		
Petitioner(s), vs.			
CARSON CITY SHERIFF'S OFFICE,	CASE APPEAL STATEMENT		
Respondent(s).			
1. Name of appellant filing this case ap	*		
- CHAD WINDHAM MITCHELL			
2. Identify the judge issuing the decision, judgment, or order appealed from:			
- HONORABLE JAMES E. WILSON, JR.			
3. Identify each appellant and the name and address of counsel for each appellant:			
- CHAD WINDHAM MITCHELL (PROPER PERSON)			
C/O CARSON CITY JAIL 897 E. MUSSER STREET			
CARSON CITY, NV 89701			
4. Identify each respondent and the name and address of appellate counsel, if known, for			
each respondent (if the name of a respondent's appellate counsel is unknown, indicate as			
much and provide the name and address of that respondent's trial counsel):			
- CARSON CITY SHERIFF' 911 E. MUSSER STREET	S OFFICE (COUNSEL UNKNOWN)		
CARSON CITY, NV 89701			
5. Indicate whether any attorney identif	fied above in response to question 3 or 4 is not		
Pa	ge 1 of 3		
	Case Appeal Statement/Rev. 7/1/09		

1		licensed to practice law in Nevada and, if so, whether the district court granted that
2		attorney permission to appear under SCR 42 (attach a copy of any district court order
3		granting such permission):
4		- NOT APPLICABLE
5	6.	Indicate whether appellant was represented by appointed or retained counsel in the
6		district court:
7		- APPELLANT IN PROPER PERSON IN DISTRICT COURT
8	7.	Indicate whether appellant is represented by appointed or retained counsel on appeal:
9 10		- APPELLANT IN PROPER PERSON ON APPEAL
11	8.	Indicate whether appellant was granted leave to proceed in forma pauperis, and the date
12		of entry of the district court order granting such leave:
13		- ORDER TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS FILED MAY 11, 2022
14	9,	Indicate the date the proceedings commenced in the district court (e.g., date complaint,
15		indictment, information, or petition was filed):
16		- PETITION FOR COURT'S ORDER FILED MAY 11, 2022
17	10.	Provide a brief description of the nature of the action and result in the district court,
18		including the type of judgment or order being appealed and the relief granted by the
19		district court:
20		- ORDER DENYING REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION FILED MAY 13, 2022
21	11.	Indicate whether the case has previously been the subject of an appeal to or original writ
22		proceeding in the Supreme Court and, if so, the caption and Supreme Court docket
23		number of the prior proceeding:
24		- NOT APPLICABLE
25	12.	Indicate whether this appeal involves child custody or visitation:
26		- NOT APPLICABLE
27	13.	If this is a civil case, indicate whether this appeal involves the possibility of settlement:
28	15.	in this is a cryin case, more all whether this appear involves the possibility of settlement.
		Page 2 of 3

- NOT APPLICABLE.

Dated this 24th day of May, 2022.

AUBREY ROWLATT, Carson City Clerk 885 E. Musser St., #3031 Carson City, NV\89701

Lyzac, Deputy By

	R5925	022 10:56:10.9 Doc	ket Sheet	Page: 1	
Judg	e: WILSON	JR, JAMES E	Case No. Ticket No. CTN:	22 OC 00060 1B	
MITC	HELL, CHAD		By:		
CARS	ON CITY SH	-VS- ERIFF'S DRSPND	By:		
Dob: Lic:		Sex: Sid:			
Make Year Fype Venu		Accident:			
	HELL, CHAD	WINDHAM PLNTPET	Bond: Type:	Set: Posted:	
	ges:				
Ct.	Offens Arrest Commen	Dt:			
Sent	encing:				
ο.	Filed	Action	Operator	Fine/Cost	Due
	05/24/22	CASE APPEAL STATEMENT	1BJHIGGINS	0.00	0.00
	05/24/22	NOTICE OF DEFICIENCY IN NOTICE OF APPEAL	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
	05/23/22	NOTICE OF APPEAL	1BSBARAJAS	24.00	0.00
	05/13/22	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
	05/13/22	ORDER DENYING REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION	1BCCOOPER	0.00	0.00
5	05/11/22	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION OF PETITION	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
	05/11/22	PETITION FOR COURTS ORDER	1BSBARAJAS	265.00	0.00
	05/11/22	FILE RETURNED AFTER SUBMISSION - ORDER ENTERED	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
	05/11/22	ORDER TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS - GRANTED	1BSBARAJAS	0.00	0.00
0	05/02/22	APPLICATION AND DECLARATION TO WAIVE FEES AND COSTS (CHAI WINDHAM MITCHELL)	lBPETERSON D	0.00	0.00
			Total:	289.00	0.00
		Totals By: COST INFOI *** End of Repo	RMATION	289.00 0.00	0.00 0.00

1			KEC'D & FILES
2			2022 MAY 13 PH 2: 40
3			AUBREY
4			BY
5			
6	IN THE FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT (COURT OF	THE STATE OF NEVADA
7	11	R CARSO	
8	-oC	Do- CASE NO	. 22 OC 00060 1B
9	Plaintiff,	DEPT.	2
10	v		
11	CARSON CITY SHERIFF'S OFFICE,		
12	Defendant.		
13			
14	ORDER DENYING REQU	JEST FOR	SUBMISSION
15			
16	On May 11, 2022 Chad Windham Mit	chell filed a	request for submission of his
17	Petition for Court's Order filed on May 11, 20	922. Mr. Mi	tchell did not file proof of
18	service on Carson City Sheriff's Office.		
19			
20	THE COURT ORDERS:		
21	The request for submission is denied.		
22			
23	May_ <u>13</u> , 2022.		
24			
25		Jan	ilson, Jr.
26		James E. W District Jud	ïlson, Jr. Ige
27			-

	- ~
1	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
2	I certify that I am an employee of the First Judicial District Court of Nevada; that
3	on the $\underline{13}$ day of May 2022, I served a copy of this document by placing a true copy in
4	an envelope addressed to:
5 6	Chad Windham Mitchell c/o 897 E. Musser St. Carson City, NV 89701
7	
8	the envelope sealed and then deposited in the Court's central mailing basket in the court
9	clerk's office for delivery to the USPS at 1111 South Roop Street, Carson City, Nevada, for
10	mailing.
11	
12	Bana Star Luc
13	Bilhe Shadron
14	Judicial Assistant
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26 27	
21	
	2

1	REC'D & FILED		
2	2022 HAT 24 BA 9: 41		
3	AUBREY REWLATE		
4	In The First Judicial District Court of the State of Nevada		
5	In and for Carson City		
7 8	CHAD WINDHAM MITCHELL, Case No.: 22 OC 00060 1B		
9	Plaintiff, Dept. No.: II vs.		
10	CARSON CITY SHERIFF' OFFICE, Defendant.		
12	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that a Notice of Appeal was filed May 23 rd , 2022, in		
13	the above-entitled action despite the fact that there appears to be the following deficiency(ies)		
14	noted by the Clerk at the time of filing:		
.5	\$24.00 District Court filing fee not paid.		
.6	\$250.00 filing fee for the Clerk of the Supreme Court not paid.		
.7	Document not signed.		
.8	Document presented was not an original.		
.9	Case Appeal Statement not filed.		
20	No proof of service upon opposing counsel/litigant.		
2	Other		
:2			
4	DATED this 24 th day of May, 202022.		
25	AUBREY-ROWLATT, CLERK		
26	By Deputy		
27	() / /		
28			
	Page 1 of 2		

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

2	I hereby certify that I am employed by the Office of the Carson City District
3	Court Clerk, Carson City, Nevada, and that on the 24 th day of May, 2022, I served the foregoing
4	NOTICE OF DEFICIENCY IN NOTICE OF APPEAL by e-filing with appeal documents to
5	
6	Elizabeth A. Brown, Clerk of the Supreme Court, 201 S. Carson Street, Ste. 250, Carson City,
7	NV 89701-4702 and by depositing for mailing a true copy thereof to Chad Windham Mitchell
8	c/o 897 E. Musser St, Carson City, Nevada 89701.
9	
10	\bigwedge
11	
12	
13	
14	
15 16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
	Page 2 of 2

.